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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	36.521-1
	5063
	1
	Rel-16
	Addition of CA_48C and CA_48D to 36.521-1 Table 7.6.2A.5.5-2
	F
	16.4.0
	RAN5#87-e
	R5-202705
	C Spire Wireless
	LTE_CA_R14-UEConTest
	
	

	36.521-1
	5069
	-
	Rel-16
	Update REFSENS of some CA combinations in 7.3A.5
	F
	16.4.0
	RAN5#87-e
	R5-201694
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	LTE_CA_R14-UEConTest
	
	

	36.521-2
	0904
	1
	Rel-16
	Addition of Rel-14 capabilities of multiple CA in 36.521-2
	F
	16.4.0
	RAN5#87-e
	R5-202818
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	LTE_CA_R14-UEConTest
	
	

	36.523-2
	1303
	1
	Rel-16
	Addition of CA_48C and CA_48D to 36.523-2 proforma Table A.4.3.3.1-3
	F
	16.4.0
	RAN5#87-e
	R5-202559
	C Spire Wireless
	LTE_CA_R14-UEConTest
	
	

	36.523-2
	1305
	1
	Rel-16
	Addition of Rel-14 capabilities of multiple CA in 36.523-2
	F
	16.4.0
	RAN5#87-e
	R5-202560
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	LTE_CA_R14-UEConTest
	
	

	36.905
	0231
	1
	Rel-16
	Addition of TP analysis for CA_1A-7A-7A to 36.905
	F
	16.3.0
	RAN5#87-e
	R5-202706
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	LTE_CA_R14-UEConTest
	
	

	36.905
	0232
	1
	Rel-16
	Addition of TP analysis for CA_1A-7A-28A BW set2 to 36.905
	F
	16.3.0
	RAN5#87-e
	R5-202707
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	LTE_CA_R14-UEConTest
	
	

	36.905
	0233
	1
	Rel-16
	Addition of TP analysis for CA_3C-20A to 36.905
	F
	16.3.0
	RAN5#87-e
	R5-202819
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	LTE_CA_R14-UEConTest
	
	


